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All races 13-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Haylen Holliday Seward HS Girls 5K F 13 858 4:40 0:23:20 0:23:20

2 Audrey Broadwell Seward HS Girls 5K F 15 859 4:44 0:23:40 0:23:40

3 Ambry Armbrust 5K F 14 863 4:59 0:24:59 0:24:59

4 Savanah Leiting Seward HS Girls 5K F 15 277 5:46 0:28:51 0:28:51

5 Lily Bowens Seward HS Girls 5K F 14 790

All races 13-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gavin Dunlap Centennial High Boys 5K M 17 866 3:25 0:17:06 0:17:06

2 Clinton Turnbull Centennial High Boys 5K M 18 861 3:37 0:18:07 0:18:07

3 Chase Thomas JROTC 5K M 16 785 3:41 0:18:27 0:18:27

4 Evett Howe Seward High Boys 5K M 17 868 3:43 0:18:38 0:18:38

5 Jacob Kimbrough Seward High Boys 5K M 16 857 3:46 0:18:54 0:18:54

6 Drew Collings Seward High Boys 5K M 17 800 3:54 0:19:34 0:19:34

7 Matthew Hoops Centennial High Boys 5K M 16 862 3:55 0:19:39 0:19:39

8 Cody Jacobsen Seward MS Boys 5K M 14 864 4:20 0:21:40 0:21:40

9 Jalen Schultz Seward MS Boys 5K M 14 789 4:55 0:24:39 0:24:39

10 Charlie Rinne 5K M 13 856 4:59 0:24:56 0:24:56

11 Warner Berry Berry Law 5K M 14 257 5:05 0:25:29 0:25:29

12 Jaylen Greaves JROTC 5K M 15 867 6:36 0:33:04 0:33:04

13 Junior Gibson JROTC 5K M 15 274 7:09 0:35:47 0:35:47

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Racheal Nordhues National Guard Unit Team 5K F 25 796 5:14 0:26:11 0:26:11

2 Elyse Lyons 5K F 28 269

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joseph Montag 5K M 26 271 4:46 0:23:51 0:23:51

2 Jacob Riggs 5K M 22 792 5:00 0:25:00 0:25:00

3 Francisco Lopez Berry Law 5K M 24 264 6:19 0:31:35 0:31:35

4 Brody Murphy 5K M 26 270

5 Spencer Daly 5K M 29 272

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Adeline Hohman 5K F 39 869 4:23 0:21:55 0:21:55

2 Leslie Sharp 5K F 37 855 4:45 0:23:46 0:23:46

3 Sarah Hardy Berry Law 5K F 31 263 6:03 0:30:16 0:30:16

4 Jen Good 5K F 39 782 6:10 0:30:52 0:30:52

5 Lisa Crawford 5K F 36 787 6:39 0:33:17 0:33:17

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Dalton Wignall 5K M 32 780 4:07 0:20:37 0:20:37

2 Grant Hewitt National Guard Unit Team 5K M 31 794 4:22 0:21:52 0:21:52

3 Jared Baker National Guard Unit Team 5K M 32 797 4:47 0:23:59 0:23:59

4 Aaron Mathis 5K M 31 788 4:58 0:24:54 0:24:54

5 Matthew Buhlmann 5K M 33 783 4:59 0:24:57 0:24:57

6 Evan Stein Berry Law 5K M 34 258 5:14 0:26:13 0:26:13

7 Nathan Reicks National Guard Unit Team 5K M 38 793 5:37 0:28:05 0:28:05

8 Logan Harty Berry Law 5K M 33 265

All races 40-49 (female)
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Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Corrina Bartels Berry Law 5K F 42 262 5:51 0:29:17 0:29:17

2 Sarah Newell Berry Law 5K F 44 266 6:01 0:30:08 0:30:08

3 Rachel Collins Berry Law 5K F 40 260 6:47 0:33:56 0:33:56

4 Michelle Bales 5K F 45 784 7:36 0:38:01 0:38:01

5 Rachel Brunswick 5K F 42 786

6 Michaela Humphrey 5K F 43 798

All races 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John S Berry JR Berry Law 5K M 48 256 4:26 0:22:11 0:22:11

2 Will Jacobsen 5K M 42 865 4:38 0:23:10 0:23:10

3 Aron Schulz 5K M 41 273 4:56 0:24:43 0:24:43

4 Jason Sharp National Guard Unit Team 5K M 43 795 4:57 0:24:49 0:24:49

5 Jeremy Szynskie 5K M 46 799 5:11 0:25:59 0:25:59

6 Jason Thomas Berry Law 5K M 46 259 6:13 0:31:08 0:31:08

7 Josh Yambor Berry Law 5K M 41 261

All races 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Juan Jimenez 5K M 53 781 4:23 0:21:59 0:21:59

All races 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Joyce Tontegode 5K F 60 860 7:27 0:37:15 0:37:15

All races 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Morgan Mathis 5K M 62 791 5:49 0:29:07 0:29:07

All races 70- (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jerry Shaben 5K M 80 267 7:00 0:35:03 0:35:03
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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Adeline Hohman 5K F 39 869 4:23 0:21:55 0:21:55

2 Haylen Holliday Seward HS Girls 5K F 13 858 4:40 0:23:20 0:23:20

3 Audrey Broadwell Seward HS Girls 5K F 15 859 4:44 0:23:40 0:23:40

4 Leslie Sharp 5K F 37 855 4:45 0:23:46 0:23:46

5 Ambry Armbrust 5K F 14 863 4:59 0:24:59 0:24:59

6 Racheal Nordhues National Guard Unit Team 5K F 25 796 5:14 0:26:11 0:26:11

7 Savanah Leiting Seward HS Girls 5K F 15 277 5:46 0:28:51 0:28:51

8 Corrina Bartels Berry Law 5K F 42 262 5:51 0:29:17 0:29:17

9 Sarah Newell Berry Law 5K F 44 266 6:01 0:30:08 0:30:08

10 Sarah Hardy Berry Law 5K F 31 263 6:03 0:30:16 0:30:16

11 Jen Good 5K F 39 782 6:10 0:30:52 0:30:52

12 Lisa Crawford 5K F 36 787 6:39 0:33:17 0:33:17

13 Rachel Collins Berry Law 5K F 40 260 6:47 0:33:56 0:33:56

14 Joyce Tontegode 5K F 60 860 7:27 0:37:15 0:37:15

15 Michelle Bales 5K F 45 784 7:36 0:38:01 0:38:01

16 Rachel Brunswick 5K F 42 786

17 Lily Bowens Seward HS Girls 5K F 14 790

18 Michaela Humphrey 5K F 43 798

19 Elyse Lyons 5K F 28 269

All races (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gavin Dunlap Centennial High Boys 5K M 17 866 3:25 0:17:06 0:17:06

2 Clinton Turnbull Centennial High Boys 5K M 18 861 3:37 0:18:07 0:18:07

3 Chase Thomas JROTC 5K M 16 785 3:41 0:18:27 0:18:27

4 Evett Howe Seward High Boys 5K M 17 868 3:43 0:18:38 0:18:38

5 Jacob Kimbrough Seward High Boys 5K M 16 857 3:46 0:18:54 0:18:54

6 Drew Collings Seward High Boys 5K M 17 800 3:54 0:19:34 0:19:34

7 Matthew Hoops Centennial High Boys 5K M 16 862 3:55 0:19:39 0:19:39

8 Dalton Wignall 5K M 32 780 4:07 0:20:37 0:20:37

9 Cody Jacobsen Seward MS Boys 5K M 14 864 4:20 0:21:40 0:21:40

10 Grant Hewitt National Guard Unit Team 5K M 31 794 4:22 0:21:52 0:21:52

11 Juan Jimenez 5K M 53 781 4:23 0:21:59 0:21:59

12 John S Berry JR Berry Law 5K M 48 256 4:26 0:22:11 0:22:11

13 Will Jacobsen 5K M 42 865 4:38 0:23:10 0:23:10

14 Joseph Montag 5K M 26 271 4:46 0:23:51 0:23:51

15 Jared Baker National Guard Unit Team 5K M 32 797 4:47 0:23:59 0:23:59

16 Jalen Schultz Seward MS Boys 5K M 14 789 4:55 0:24:39 0:24:39

17 Aron Schulz 5K M 41 273 4:56 0:24:43 0:24:43

18 Jason Sharp National Guard Unit Team 5K M 43 795 4:57 0:24:49 0:24:49

19 Aaron Mathis 5K M 31 788 4:58 0:24:54 0:24:54

20 Charlie Rinne 5K M 13 856 4:59 0:24:56 0:24:56

21 Matthew Buhlmann 5K M 33 783 4:59 0:24:57 0:24:57

22 Jacob Riggs 5K M 22 792 5:00 0:25:00 0:25:00

23 Warner Berry Berry Law 5K M 14 257 5:05 0:25:29 0:25:29

24 Jeremy Szynskie 5K M 46 799 5:11 0:25:59 0:25:59

25 Evan Stein Berry Law 5K M 34 258 5:14 0:26:13 0:26:13

26 Nathan Reicks National Guard Unit Team 5K M 38 793 5:37 0:28:05 0:28:05

27 Morgan Mathis 5K M 62 791 5:49 0:29:07 0:29:07

28 Jason Thomas Berry Law 5K M 46 259 6:13 0:31:08 0:31:08

29 Francisco Lopez Berry Law 5K M 24 264 6:19 0:31:35 0:31:35

30 Jaylen Greaves JROTC 5K M 15 867 6:36 0:33:04 0:33:04

31 Jerry Shaben 5K M 80 267 7:00 0:35:03 0:35:03

32 Junior Gibson JROTC 5K M 15 274 7:09 0:35:47 0:35:47

33 Josh Yambor Berry Law 5K M 41 261

34 Logan Harty Berry Law 5K M 33 265
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All races (male)

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

35 Brody Murphy 5K M 26 270

36 Spencer Daly 5K M 29 272
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Team Results (male)

Team Ranking Team Average time

1 Centennial High Boys 0:18:18

2 Seward High Boys 0:19:02

3 National Guard Unit Team 0:23:34

4 Berry Law 0:24:38

5 JROTC 0:29:06

Team Results (female)

Team Ranking Team Average time

1 Seward HS Girls 0:25:17

2 Berry Law 0:29:54

1. Centennial High Boys - 0:18:18

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gavin Dunlap Centennial High Boys 5K M 17 866 3:25 0:17:06 0:17:06

2 Clinton Turnbull Centennial High Boys 5K M 18 861 3:37 0:18:07 0:18:07

3 Matthew Hoops Centennial High Boys 5K M 16 862 3:55 0:19:39 0:19:39

1. Seward HS Girls - 0:25:17

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Haylen Holliday Seward HS Girls 5K F 13 858 4:40 0:23:20 0:23:20

2 Audrey Broadwell Seward HS Girls 5K F 15 859 4:44 0:23:40 0:23:40

3 Savanah Leiting Seward HS Girls 5K F 15 277 5:46 0:28:51 0:28:51

4 Lily Bowens Seward HS Girls 5K F 14 790

2. Seward High Boys - 0:19:02

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Evett Howe Seward High Boys 5K M 17 868 3:43 0:18:38 0:18:38

2 Jacob Kimbrough Seward High Boys 5K M 16 857 3:46 0:18:54 0:18:54

3 Drew Collings Seward High Boys 5K M 17 800 3:54 0:19:34 0:19:34

2. Berry Law - 0:29:54

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Corrina Bartels Berry Law 5K F 42 262 5:51 0:29:17 0:29:17

2 Sarah Newell Berry Law 5K F 44 266 6:01 0:30:08 0:30:08

3 Sarah Hardy Berry Law 5K F 31 263 6:03 0:30:16 0:30:16

4 Rachel Collins Berry Law 5K F 40 260 6:47 0:33:56 0:33:56

3. National Guard Unit Team - 0:23:34

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Grant Hewitt National Guard Unit Team 5K M 31 794 4:22 0:21:52 0:21:52

2 Jared Baker National Guard Unit Team 5K M 32 797 4:47 0:23:59 0:23:59

3 Jason Sharp National Guard Unit Team 5K M 43 795 4:57 0:24:49 0:24:49

4 Nathan Reicks National Guard Unit Team 5K M 38 793 5:37 0:28:05 0:28:05

4. Berry Law - 0:24:38

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 John S Berry JR Berry Law 5K M 48 256 4:26 0:22:11 0:22:11

2 Warner Berry Berry Law 5K M 14 257 5:05 0:25:29 0:25:29

3 Evan Stein Berry Law 5K M 34 258 5:14 0:26:13 0:26:13

4 Jason Thomas Berry Law 5K M 46 259 6:13 0:31:08 0:31:08

5 Francisco Lopez Berry Law 5K M 24 264 6:19 0:31:35 0:31:35

6 Josh Yambor Berry Law 5K M 41 261
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4. Berry Law - 0:24:38

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

7 Logan Harty Berry Law 5K M 33 265

5. JROTC - 0:29:06

Pos Athlete Team Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Chase Thomas JROTC 5K M 16 785 3:41 0:18:27 0:18:27

2 Jaylen Greaves JROTC 5K M 15 867 6:36 0:33:04 0:33:04

3 Junior Gibson JROTC 5K M 15 274 7:09 0:35:47 0:35:47


